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Calendriers par journée
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Criterium U11 Feminin / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule D

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01
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 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

12/10/2024

09/11/2024

23/11/2024

07/12/2024

14/12/2024

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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59155.

59156.

59157.

59158.

59159.

59160.

59161.

59162.

59163.

59164.

59165.

59166.

59167.

59168.

59169.

Non affecté 2

Ent. Beaumont Mours 
1
Garges Gonesse Fcm
1

Persan U.S. 1

Argenteuil Fc 1

Non affecté 2

Ent. Beaumont Mours 
1
Ent.Essg/Fcsam 2

Garges Gonesse Fcm
1

Argenteuil Fc 1

Non affecté 2

Ent. Beaumont Mours 
1

Ent.Essg/Fcsam 2

Persan U.S. 1

Argenteuil Fc 1

 11H
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 11H
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 10H
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 10H

 10H

 11H
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-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Argenteuil Fc 1

Persan U.S. 1

Ent.Essg/Fcsam 2

Ent.Essg/Fcsam 2

Ent. Beaumont Mours 
1
Garges Gonesse Fcm
1

Non affecté 2

Argenteuil Fc 1

Persan U.S. 1

Persan U.S. 1

Ent.Essg/Fcsam 2

Garges Gonesse Fcm
1

Ent. Beaumont Mours 
1
Non affecté 2

Garges Gonesse Fcm
1
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Argenteuil Fc 1 Ent. Beaumont Mours 1 Ent.Essg/Fcsam 2 Garges Gonesse Fcm 1

Persan U.S. 1
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29748150

29748151

29748152

29748153

29748154

29748155

29748156

29748157

29748158

29748159

29748160

29748161

29748162

29748163

29748164

Matin P2


